
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019

BANK OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 
LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00103

01/15/
2019

BARBIE, KAYLEE 
CHRISTINEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARBIE, KAYLEE 
CHRISTINE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00100

01/15/
2019

BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE 
DEANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE DEANN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00101

01/15/
2019

BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE 
DEANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE DEANN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00102

01/15/
2019

BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE 
DEANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARKER-GATLIN, 
CONSTANCE DEANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00104

01/15/
2019

BERRY, ROGER 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BERRY, ROGER 
WAYNE JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019 BOKF N.A.Plaintiff BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 

LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00097

01/15/
2019

BROWN, PATRICK 
ADAMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, PATRICK 
ADAM

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00105

01/15/
2019

CLARDY, ERNEST 
TYRONEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARDY, ERNEST 
TYRONE

INTERLOCK-VIOLATE DL 
RESTRICTION W/O 
INSTALLED (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00096

01/15/
2019

COBB, RYAN 
ERICDefendant

DIAZ LOPEZ, 
TELESFORO vs. COBB, 
RYAN ERIC

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00098

01/15/
2019

COOK, JOHN 
DENNISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COOK, JOHN DENNIS 
II

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019 D/B/APlaintiff BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 

LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00106

01/15/
2019

DAVENPORT, SARAH 
ELISABETHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVENPORT, SARAH 
ELISABETH

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00096

01/15/
2019

DIAZ LOPEZ, 
TELESFOROPlaintiff

DIAZ LOPEZ, 
TELESFORO vs. COBB, 
RYAN ERIC

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00107

01/15/
2019

DOOSON, RYAN 
ADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DOOSON, RYAN A SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900107
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900106
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900098
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900102
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00108

01/15/
2019

FIGELEY, CLARISSA 
DAWNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FIGELEY, CLARISSA 
DAWN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00010

01/15/
2019

GILMORE, BRENDA 
KPlaintiff

GILMORE, BRENDA K 
vs. GILMORE, JEFFERY 
BLAINE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00010

01/15/
2019

GILMORE, JEFFERY 
BLAINEDefendant

GILMORE, BRENDA K 
vs. GILMORE, JEFFERY 
BLAINE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00109

01/15/
2019

GUZMAN DE LOERA, 
MARTIN LDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUZMAN DE 
LOERA, MARTIN L

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00022

01/15/
2019

HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGH

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00139

01/15/
2019

HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGH

FAILURE TO COMPLY 
W/COMPULSORY 
INSURANCE LAW (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00140

01/15/
2019

HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGH

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00141

01/15/
2019

HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEDGES, SHARI 
LEIGH

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00110

01/15/
2019

HONEGGER, ADAM 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HONEGGER, ADAM 
MICHAEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00111

01/15/
2019

HOOK, VINCENT 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOOK, VINCENT 
LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00112

01/15/
2019

KEMOI, JAPHETH 
KDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEMOI, JAPHETH K SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019

KEY, ALIEDA 
M.Defendant

BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 
LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019

KEY, LANNIE 
R.Defendant

BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 
LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00113

01/15/
2019

KIRBY, ABRAHAM 
LOUISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KIRBY, ABRAHAM 
LOUIS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00114

01/15/
2019

KIRBY, ABRAHAM 
LOUISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KIRBY, ABRAHAM 
LOUIS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900112
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900112
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900108
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00023

01/15/
2019

KIRBY, GARY 
PAULDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KIRBY, GARY PAUL

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
(OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00115

01/15/
2019

KNIGHT, BOBBY 
DONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KNIGHT, BOBBY 
DON

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00116

01/15/
2019

LEAMING, ANDREW 
PAULDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEAMING, ANDREW 
PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00099

01/15/
2019

LESSERT, SHARON 
LEADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LESSERT, SHARON 
LEA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00117

01/15/
2019

LYNCH, KADE 
RYANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LYNCH, KADE 
RYAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00005

01/15/
2019

MARTIN, KERRIE 
MARIEPlaintiff

MARTIN, KERRIE 
MARIE vs. SMITH, 
STANTON ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00118

01/15/
2019

MILLER, COLTON 
WALKERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, COLTON 
WALKER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00119

01/15/
2019

MORALES, 
CASSANDRADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORALES, 
CASSANDRA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00120

01/15/
2019

MUNOZ, CARLOS 
HDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MUNOZ, CARLOS H SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00121

01/15/
2019

MUNOZ, CARLOS 
HDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MUNOZ, CARLOS H

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00122

01/15/
2019

NAVA TREJO, 
JULIODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NAVA TREJO, JULIO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00123

01/15/
2019

NAVA TREJO, 
JULIODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NAVA TREJO, JULIO

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00014

01/15/
2019

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISESDefendant

BOKF N.A. vs. KEY, 
LANNIE R. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00124

01/15/
2019

RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 
MANUELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 
MANUEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00125

01/15/
2019

ROSS, JACOB 
BRODYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, JACOB 
BRODY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900014
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900123
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900099
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00126

01/15/
2019

RUELAS, 
JOELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUELAS, JOEL SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00127

01/15/
2019

SEGURA-ACUNA, 
JESUSDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEGURA-ACUNA, JESUS SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00128

01/15/
2019

SEGURA-ACUNA, 
JESUSDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEGURA-ACUNA, JESUS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00129

01/15/
2019

SHAMMA, RAMI 
SAMIDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAMMA, RAMI SAMI

FAIL TO SECURE & COVER 
LOAD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00005

01/15/
2019

SMITH, STANTON 
ALLENDefendant

MARTIN, KERRIE MARIE 
vs. SMITH, STANTON 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00130

01/15/
2019

SORRELL, 
APRILDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SORRELL, APRIL

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00131

01/15/
2019

SORRELL, JESSE 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SORRELL, JESSE JAMES

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00132

01/15/
2019

SORRELL, JESSE 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SORRELL, JESSE JAMES

FAIL TO USE CHILD 
RESTRAINT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00133

01/15/
2019

TODD, 
RASHAUNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TODD, RASHAUN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00134

01/15/
2019

WELLS, MALIK 
KWAHLIEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WELLS, MALIK KWAHLIE

IMPROPER PASSING OF 
STATIONARY EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00135

01/15/
2019

WILLETT, BRUCE 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLETT, BRUCE WAYNE SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00136

01/15/
2019

WILLIAMS, 
KELVINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KELVIN POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00137

01/15/
2019

WILLIAMS, 
KELVINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KELVIN

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00024

01/15/
2019

WOOTEN, ROYCE 
VERLINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTEN, ROYCE 
VERLIN JR

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00025

01/15/
2019

WOOTEN, ROYCE 
VERLINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTEN, ROYCE 
VERLIN JR

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT 
(FEL)

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00138

01/15/2
019

WURTZ, NEAL 
JDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WURTZ, NEAL J

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900138
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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